
JP RIO GRANDE

RIO'S RED ROSE

Courtesy of SBC Longhorns

ROCK AND ROSE
Date of Birth:
Registration 1:
Registration 2:
Sale Price:
Breeder:
Owner:

Double bred multi-time Champion Ultimate Bull JP Rio 
Grande heifer, her Dam is half sister to the second fastest 
to 90" TTT cow Rex's Red Rose.

08/12/2016
CI303069
273135
$2,200.00
Craft Ranch
Jason Roznovsky

TTT: 73.0000 on 09/08/2024
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